

2020 CURB & WALK PROGRAM

BID TAB

COATE CONSTRUCTION LLC

DURST BROTHERS EXCAVATING

DESCRIPTION	QUANT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CURB (LF)	4097	LF	\$52.00	\$213,044.00	\$52.00	\$213,044.00
FULL DEPTH SAWCUTTING	242	LF	\$12.00	\$2,904.00	\$10.00	\$2,420.00
4" CONCRETE FOR WALK & NEW RAMPS	3688	SF	\$8.50	\$31,348.00	\$9.00	\$33,192.00
6" CONCRETE FOR WALK & APRONS	786	SF	\$10.00	\$7,860.00	\$12.00	\$9,432.00
NEW HC RAMP, INCL. TRUNC. DOMES	16	EA	\$360.00	\$5,760.00	\$800.00	\$12,800.00
TOTAL				\$260,916.00		\$270,888.00